POS TIME
14:57
15:34
15:38
15:55
15:58
16:08
16:10
16:50
16:59
17:06
17:09
17:15
17:18
17:24
17:40
17:43
17:53
18:01
18:08
18:14
18:16
18:25
18:32
18:31
18:36
18:43
18:46
18:49
18:49
18:53
18:56
18:57
19:01
34 19:06
35 19:08
36 19:14
37 19:15
38 19:15
39 19:19
40 19:24
41 19:26
42 19:54
43 19:57
44 20:01
45 20:07
46 20:13
47 20:27
48 20:31
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Sunset 5k
5k 14/08/2022
NO. NAME

201 Fynn Batkin
206 Haydn Arnall
362 James Wizzard
219 Pete Northall
203 Jack Chennell
224 Callum Webb
202 Gemma Steel
328 Isaac Tipler
210 Ethan Compton
311 Joshua Robson
239 Scott Cameron
222 Domenic Specchio
327 Arthur Tilt
235 Adam Brooks
241 Daniel Clarke
267 Stirling Green
223 Ashleigh Walters
266 Andy Green
259 Liam Flanagan
302 Alexander Pitt
211 Rachel Doherty
245 Neil Currant
271 Robert Hemingway
303 Harvey Poynton
347 David Pearce
274 Paul Huckle
306 Dylan Ransom
351 John Gibbons
207 Kelly Barnett
268 Steve Green
316 Zachary Scott
337 Bruce Whitehead
359 Damian Weathley
360 Lucy Jenkinson
263 Ashley Gardner
250 Stephen Dicks
283 Steve King
240 Vincent Carroll
287 Sam Manser
229 Sean Beard
348 Bethany Thompson
330 Mantas Vilimas
251 Paul Djeneralovic
329 Ben Tysoe
324 Stephen Thompson
310 Bill Robinson
331 Kieran Bunker
212 Dan Doherty
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SEN
SENM
SENM
SENM
SEN
MU20
V35
SENM
MU20
MU20
SENM
SENM
MU20
SENM
SENM
MU20
FU20
M55
SENM
MU20
SENF
M45
M40
MU20
V55
SENM
MU20
M45
SENF
M50
MU20
M60
M45
SENF
M40
M50
M55
M50
SENM
M55
F40
SENM
M40
SENM
M50
M55
u20
M45

Club
KTH
Rugby & Northampton AC

London Heathside

Kettering AC

Higham Harriers
Loughborough AC
Northampton Road Runners
Tipton Harriers
Northampton AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC

Daventry Road Runners
Northampton AC

Corby AC

Northants Tri

Corby AC

Wellingborough & District
Higham Harriers
Dunstable RRC
Northampton Road Runners
Corby AC

Wellingborough & District
Kettering Town Harriers

WDAC

Kettering Town Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers

Wootton Road Runners
Olney Runners AC
Harborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Peterborough & Nene Valle

Higham Harriers

Eastern Masters AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Higham Harriers
Higham Harriers

Age Chip Time

14:56
23 15:33

15:38
32 15:55

15:57
19 16:07

16:09
29 16:48
18 16:58
16 17:05
23 17:07
31 17:14
15 17:17
35 17:22
32 17:39
17 17:41
17 17:51
58 17:59
25 18:06
14 18:13
33 18:15
48 18:22
42 18:30
15 18:31

18:36
34 18:41
14 18:46

30 18:48
50 18:52
13

62 18:54

19:04
40 19:04
50 19:11
57 19:13
52 19:14
36 19:16
56 19:22

19:25
39 19:51
44 19:54
39 19:56
54 20:04
58 20:10

20:26
46 20:29



49 20:35
50 20:37
51 20:39
52 20:44
53 20:50
54 20:58
55 21:07
56 21:21
57 21:28
58 21:39
59 21:45
60 21:54
61 21:59
62 22:04
63 22:06
64 22:15
65 22:16
66 22:48
67 22:59
68 23:19
69 23:19
70 23:20
71 23:31
72 23:35
73 23:59
74 24:42
75 24:49
76 24:50
77 24:58
78 25:05
79 25:23
80 25:23
81 25:28
82 25:36
83 25:44
84 25:54
85 25:59
86 26:05
87 26:38
88 26:42
89 27:23
90 27:28
91 27:44
92 27:45
93 28:00
94 28:02
95 28:08
96 28:11
97 28:32
98 28:41

226 Harry Ambery
308 Gareth Robb
341 Duncan Winner
227 Martin Arissol
242 Phillip Cleverley
279 Mark Johnson
340 Neil Wills

230 Kate Bond

291 Paul McLoughlin
326 Matthew Tilt
238 Neil Byatt

299 Nicholas Page
234 Mark Brockway
228 Jane Ashby

361 Sophia Stea

307 Caitlin Reeves
289 Laura Marsh
282 Smail Khennas
292 Philip Middleton
309 lan Robb

286 Craig Manning
320 Karl Shirley

264 Rob Glover

248 Glynn Daniels
247 Paul Daniels
270 Lily Harris

236 Richard Brown
349 Simon Smith
298 Leanne Niven
317 Kristopher Scott
261 Vicki Galbraith
262 Alice Galbraith
246 Cheryl Currant
252 Kevin Dopson
334 Dean Waring
237 Glyn Buckby
296 Jason Mothersole
278 David Johnson
232 Gillian Brightwell
255 Kate Evans

301 Zoe Pitt

257 Robin Fiander
265 Cherise Gould
244 Sean Connolly
312 Judy Rowley
272 Pebz Herbert
256 Lin Farrow

290 Corinne McCowatt
346 Lata Popat

260 Paul Frid
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MuU20
M40
M45
M50
M40
M50
SENM
F60
M50
M50
M50
M65
M55
F45
FU20
FU20
FAS5
M70
M50
M60
SENM
M50
M60
M55
M50
FU20
M70
M55
SENF
SENM
F50
FU20
FA5
M65
M40
M50
M50
SENM
F60
F55
FA5
M65
SENF
SENM
F65
SENF
F65
F40
F65
M55

Wellingborough & District
Higham Harriers

Daventry AAC
Daventry Road Runners

Rugby & Northampton AC

Wellingborough & District
Kettering Town Harriers

Northampton AC

Higham Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Balancise RC

Corby AC

DRRC

Stamford Striders

Corby AC
Corby AC

Stilton Striders
Wreake & Soar Valley
Dunstable RRC

Northampton Road Runners
Wellingborough & District

Spa Striders
Wellingborough & District

Desborough & Rothwell Run
Harborough AC

Nuneaton Harriers

11 20:32
41 20:34
47 20:35
51 20:41
40 20:47
54 20:54
34 21:04
60 21:16
50 21:24
52 21:37
54 21:40
65 21:50
58 21:55
45 22:00
22:03
16 22:13
49 22:11
72 22:47
54 22:54
64 23:15
36 23:12
50 23:15
60 23:26
55 23:31
52 23:53
14 24:39
70 24:44
24:44
35 24:52
39 25:01
50 25:18
15 25:18
47 25:22
66 25:31
44 25:38
51 25:48
51 25:54
34 26:01
62 26:31
56
48 27:16
68 27:21
33 27:35
38 27:35
66 27:54
27 27:55
66 28:02
42 28:04
28:27
57 28:32



99 28:53
100 28:58
101 29:02
102 29:02
103 29:31
104 29:39
105 29:42
106 29:47
107 29:59
108 30:05
109 30:13
110 31:07
111 31:14
112 31:44
113 32:00
114 32:00
115 32:01
116 32:19
117 32:37
118 34:38
119 34:45
120 34:50
121 35:58
122 36:38
123 36:53

344 lan Yarnall

322 Sue Sparrow
333 Sally Ward

231 Tina Brayford
304 Kim Pusey

338 Susan Williams
243 Terry Coleman
275 Jenifer Hulme
364 Sally Hewitt

253 Deborah Duncan
323 Clive Taylor

288 Vicki Marley

345 Marisa Tuccillo
284 Claire Knibb

325 Heather Thompson
314 Daarek Sach

313 John Sach

277 Nikki Jenkins
305 Joanne Raine
297 Raymond Newitt
249 Carol Dean

273 Lorraine Hogg
300 Trudy Piggott
258 Jade Finch

350 Clare McLoughlin

M65

F55 Harborough AC

F50  Team Balancise RC

F50 Team Balancise RC

F50 Wootton Road Runners
F65

M75  Kettering Town Harriers
F50

F65 Wellingborough & District
F50

SENM

F55

V50

F45

F40

SENM

M60 Daventry Road Runners
F65 Desborough & Rothwell Run
FA5

M60

F50

F50

SENF

SENF

FA5

65 28:44
58 28:52
53 28:54
54 28:53
52 29:23
68 29:32
76 29:34
54 29:39

29:53
53 29:58
39 30:03
55 30:59

31:08
45 31:33
42 31:51
32 31:50
60 31:50
66 32:12
45 32:26
63 34:29
51 34:37
51 34:42
39 35:48
32 36:28

36:43



